E-tenders (through CPP Portal  https://etenders.gov.in) are invited from eligible and qualified 
bidders for the following works:   

Schedule 
No. 

Brief Description of Goods/ 
services 

Quantity 
(with 
unit) 

Earnest Money Remarks 

1 REPAIR OF STAFF 
QUARTERS OF IG MINT, 
NOIDA AT SECTOR- 23, 
NOIDA   

01 Job. 
(One) 

Rs.95,000/- 
(Rupees Ninety-
Five Thousand 
only) 

Bidders have to 
submit the Earnest 
Money Deposit 
(EMD) (in INR) 
along with Techno-
Commercial Bid as 
mentioned at serial 
no. 10 below  

Type Of Tender (Two Bid/ PQB/ EOI/ RC/ 
Development/ Indigenization/ Disposal of Scrap/ 
Security Item etc.)

[...]

Section XV - Bank Guarantee Form for Performance Security  
14. Section XVI - Contract Form  
15. Section XVIII-Proforma of Bills for Payments  
16. Section XIX- NEFT Mandate 

SIT 2: Earnest Money Deposit: - 

(i) Earnest Money Deposit amounting to Rs.95,000/-(Rupees Ninety-five thousand only) in the form 

of account payee Demand Draft /Bankers Cheque/Fixed Deposit/ BG/Insurance security 
bonds/Payment through online mode (for FDR/BG/Insurance security bonds validity should be 
minimum 120 days + 45 days from the date of tender opening) Receipt in favor of India